Sparkling and Champagne

Le Contesse Prosecco

Tosti Prosecco Rose Millesimato
Veune Ambal Cremant

Chandon Garden Spritz

Pannier NV

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvee Brut
Laurent-Perrier Cuvee Rose Brut NV
Dom Perignon Cuvee

White wines

Anciens Temps Sauvignon Bl, France
Gooseberry, Passionfruit, green pepper

Sartori Pinot Grigio Delle Venzie, Italy
Pear, White Nectarine, Apple

Quinta Da Lixa Flower Vinho Verde,
Portugal Floral, Melon, Green Apple

Les Mougeottes Chardonnay IGP
France. Ripe, Lemon, Vanilla

Ramon Bilbao Journey Albarino, Spain
Pineapple, Stone Fruit, Floral

Santadi Vermentino, Italy
Herbal, Almond, Honeydew

Las Fincas Blanco 2 Garnacha, Spain
Papaya, Apricot, Pear

Ken Forrester Chenin Blanc, S Africa
Oak, Vanilla, Spicy

Domaine Ferret Pouilly Fuissé, France
Acacia Flower, Hazelnut, Stone Fruit

125/Bottle

7.50/32
7.50/36
9.00/40
11.5/62
12.50/70
130

190

450

175/250/Bottle

6/1.50/22

6.50/ 8.50/25

6.5/8.9/26

1/910/29

35

39

49

95

115

Rosé wines
Desert Rose White Zinfrandel, USA
Rich, Fruity, Raspberry

Les Mougeottes Grenache Rose, France
Mango, Cherry Blossom, Mineral

Whispering Angel Rose, France
Strawberry, peach, Lemon Zest

Red wines

Stormy Cape Shiraz, South Africa
Cherry, Berries, Spicy

Chivite Baluarte Roble, Spain
Dark Cherry, Plum, Liquorice

Willowglen Merlot, Australia
Raspberry, Vamilla, Currants

Lisbonita Red Blend, Portugal
Fruity, Ripe Red Fruit, Tannins

Don David Malbec, El Esteco, Argentina
Tobacco, Plum Jam, Raisins

Trapiche Estacion Cab Franc, Argentina
Blackberry, Oak, Chocolate

Massard Humilitat Priorat Grenache, Spain

Plum, Blackberry, Dark Fruit

Cuvee Pierres Chateauneuf du Pape, France

Rich, Leather, Red Currant

Orin Swift Abstract, USA
Cassis, Black Plum, Blueberry

Chateau Durfort-Vivens Margaux, France
Roasted Apple, Red Liquorice, Black Fruit

Joseph D. Gevrey-Chambertin, France
Raspberry, Round, Juicy

175/250/Bottle
6.50/8/23

1/10/29

49

175/250/Bottle

6.2/1.1/23

6.5/8.9/26

6.7/9.2/27

6.9/9.8/29
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